Illinois State Championships - Elaine Jackson (Galatia, IL) - 12/31/2022

# 10 Masters - 37 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 103.77 17 Foster Diane

1 103.77 17 Winkler  Melinda Rene

2 107.11 17 Jackson Elaine

2 107.11 17 Long Kim

3 107.2 17 Copple Curtis

3 107.2 17 Sharrock Wayne

4 108.68 17 Duncan Caroline

4 108.68 17 Jackson Elaine

5 94.57 16 Jackson Elaine

5 94.57 16 Rentfro Tom

6 39.47 10 Gilliam Danny

6 39.47 10 Jackson Elaine

7 40.1 10 Gilliam Danny

7 40.1 10 Stucker Robert

8 41.33 10 Jackson Rick

8 41.33 10 Stucker Robert

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 52 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 97.37 20 Masterson Shane

1 97.37 20 Rentfro Tom

2 08.32 20 Buchanan Amy

2 08.32 20 Jackson Elaine

3 96.47 17 Buchanan Jenny

3 96.47 17 Soule Karli

4 103.86 17 Dortch Chelsea

4 103.86 17 Ishmael Brittany

5 44.06 10 Cureton Elizabeth

5 44.06 10 Duckworth Cash

6 45.47 10 Cureton Elizabeth

6 45.47 10 Soule Karli

7 45.76 10 Ishmael Brittany

Amount
Won
$185.00
$185.00
$139.00
$139.00
$93.00
$93.00
$46.00
$46.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$163.00
$163.00
$130.00
$130.00
$98.00
$98.00
$65.00
$65.00
$49.00
$49.00
$38.00
$38.00
$0.00

Points
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7 45.76 10 Soule
8 45.88 10 Dean
8 45.88 10 Perkins
9 47.46 10 Dean
9 47.46 10 Snyder
10 49 4 10 Ishmael
10 49 4 10 Perkins
# 4 Non-Handicap - 16 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 113.4 12 Soule
1 1134 12 Williams
2 114.05 12 Boyd
2 114.05 12 Russelburg
3 109.35 11 Adams
3 109.35 11 Watts
4 93.85 10 Russelburg
4 93.85 10 Soule
#10 HC - 42 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 89.61 20 Masterson
1 89.61 20 Silvey
2 100.71 16 Silvey
2 100.71 16 Stucker
3 99.81 15 Cureton
3 99.81 15 Feldhake
4 102.7 13 Buchanan
4 102.7 13 Cureton
5 34.08 10 Feldhake
5 34.08 10 Soule
6 43.37 10 Buchanan
6 43.37 10 Ishmael
7 45.33 10 Masterson
7 4533 10 Soule
8 48.27 10 Soule

Karli
William
Tommy
William

Emma
Brittany
Tommy

First Name

Karli
Ray
Jaycee
Taylor
Terry
Mikah
Taylor
Karli

First Name

Shane
Andy
Andy
Robert
Elizabeth
Anthony
Amy
Elizabeth
Anthony
Karli
Amy
Brittany
Shane
Karli
Karli

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$72.00
$72.00
$48.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$188.00
$188.00
$156.00
$156.00
$125.00
$125.00
$94.00
$94.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Williams
Adams
Jackson

Last Name

Ishmael
Stucker
Dean
Link
Cureton
Ishmael
Copple
Feldhake
Sharrock
Soule
Dean
Runyon
Buchanan
Ishmael
Dean
Sharrock
Link
Soule
Cureton

8 48.27 10
9 48.86 10
9 48.86 10
All Levels Handicap - 57 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 82.02 20

1 82.02 20
2 95.91 20
2 95.91 20
3 100.25 20
3 100.25 20
4 92.91 18
4 92.91 18
5 90.55 17
5 90.55 17
6 08.82 17
6 08.82 17
7 99.07 16
7 99.07 16
8 74.01 12
8 74.01 12
9 54.19 11
9 54.19 11
10 39.8 10
10 39.8 10

Feldhake

Ray

Terry
Rick

First Name

Brittany
Robert
William
Celsey
Elizabeth
Brittany
Curtis
Anthony
Wayne
Karli
William
Baylee
Jenny
Brittany
William
Wayne
Celsey
Karli
Elizabeth
Anthony

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$244.00
$244.00
$195.00
$195.00
$146.00
$146.00
$98.00
$98.00
$73.00
$73.00
$57.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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